SF 300 - SF 500
R404a
Spare parts list • Catalogo ricambi
Catalogues pièces détachées • Ersatzteilenkatalog
Cod. CN 71503367/0 - 12/2006 - Rev. 003
COMPONENTI PER VOLTAGGIO SPECIALE 220/60 HZ / SPECIAL VOLTAGE 230/60 HZ COMPONENTS
GAS MODELLO MODEL COMPRESSORE
COMPRESSOR

- - CF62005754 CF62005885 CF62016724
1
HOW TO ORDER
SPARE PARTS
COME ORDINARE LE
PARTI DI RICAMBIO
COMMENT COMMANDER
LES PIÈCES
DETACHEÉS
WIE DIE ERSATZTEILE
BESTELLT
WERDEN SOLLEN
In order to avoid expensive delays or mistakes
by delivery, when you order spare parts, be
sure to have indicated the right code-number,
the complete description you can find on the
list and the quantity for each requested part.
Please also include the name of the model for
which the spare parts are requested and its
own serial number.
Al fine di evitare costosi ritardi od errori nella
spedizione, quando ordinate le parti di
ricambio, accertatevi di indicare il numero di
codice, la descrizione completa che trovate
sull’elenco e la quantità per ogni parte di
ricambio richiesta. Includere inoltre il nome del
modello per cui sono richieste le parti di
ricambio ed il suo numero di serie.
Pour éviter des retards côuteux ou des erreurs
dans la livraison, au moment de commander
les pièces detachées nous vous prions de
bien vouloir vous assurer d’avoir indiqué la
référence, la description complète que vous
trouvez dans la liste et la quantité pour chaque
pièce detachée demandée. Inclure en outre le
nom du modèle pour lequel les pièces sont
demandées et le numero de série.
Um Fehl-b.z.w. verspätete Lieferungen
zu vermeiden, geben Sie bei den
Ersatzteilbestellungen die Kodenummer an.
Volle Beschreibung wie in Katalog ersichtlich
und Menge für sämtliche bestellte Ersatzteile
sollten ebenfalls engegeben werden.
Schließlich die bestellten Ersatzteile
entschprechende Seriennummer hinweisen.
2
SF 300 - SF 500 - UNIT PANELS - ASSIEME MOBILE - ENS. CARROSSERIE - MACHINE GEHAUSE
3
SF 300 - SF 500 - UNIT PANELS - ASSIEME MOBILE - ENS. CARROSSERIE - MACHINE GEHAUSE
ITEM NO
POS NO
REP. NO
REF. NO
PART NO - CODICE
REFERENCE - STUECK NR
SF 300 SF 500
DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE DESIGNATION BESCHREIBUNG
1 CF 781398 00 CF 781398 00 FRAME ASSY S.S. ASSIEME TELAIO ACCIAIO INOX ENSEMBLE CHASSIS ACIER INOX CHASSISRAHMEN EDELSTAHL
2 CF 703221 00 CF 703221 00 WATER RESERVOIR BRACKET SUPPORTO VASCH. GALLEGGIANTE SUPPORT FLOTTEUR SCHWIMMERHALTER
3 CF 704231 01 CF 704231 01 GEAR MOTOR BASE SUPPORTO MOTORIDUTTORE SUPPORT MOTOREDUCTEUR GETRIEBEMOTORHALTER
4 CF 702133 02 CF 702132 02 SIDES/REAR PANEL S.S. PANNELLO LATER./POSTER. ACC. INOX PANNEAU COTE/ARRIERE ACIER INOX EDELSTAHL SEITEN-RÜCKWAND
5 CF 702136 11 CF 702136 15 FRONT/TOP PANEL S.S. PANNELLO FRONT/.SUPER. ACCIAIO INOX PANNEAU AVANT/SUP. ACIER INOX EDELSTAHL FRONT-OBERWAND
6 CF 660614 00 CF 660614 00 LABEL ADESIVO SEGNALETICO ETIQUETTE ETIKETT
SF 300 - SF 500 - REFRIGERANT SYSTEM AIR COOLED - SISTEMA REFRIGERANTE RAFFR. AD ARIA
CIRCUIT FRIGORIFIQUE REFROID. PAR AIR - LUFTGEKÜHLT GEFRIERSYSTEM
4
5